

Village Community Development District No. 5
 ANNUAL ASSESSMENT PER LOT
 FOR SERIES 2013A SPECIAL ASSESSMENT REVENUE BONDS

Interest Rate: 4.73%

Parcel: D21F064

Unit 648 Jasper Villas

| Tax Bill Due | Principal | Interest | Admin | Total | Balance |
|---------------|-------------|-------------|-----------|-------------|-------------|
| 2013 | | | | | \$ 5,498.50 |
| 2014 | \$ 198.90 | \$ 239.68 | \$ 27.99 | \$ 466.57 | \$ 5,299.60 |
| 2015 | \$ 204.47 | \$ 231.77 | \$ 27.85 | \$ 464.09 | \$ 5,095.13 |
| 2016 | \$ 211.91 | \$ 223.61 | \$ 27.80 | \$ 463.32 | \$ 4,883.22 |
| 2017 | \$ 217.49 | \$ 215.20 | \$ 27.62 | \$ 460.31 | \$ 4,665.73 |
| 2018 | \$ 223.06 | \$ 206.56 | \$ 27.42 | \$ 457.04 | \$ 4,442.67 |
| 2019 | \$ 232.36 | \$ 196.47 | \$ 27.37 | \$ 456.20 | \$ 4,210.31 |
| 2020 | \$ 241.65 | \$ 186.02 | \$ 27.30 | \$ 454.97 | \$ 3,968.66 |
| 2021 | \$ 247.23 | \$ 176.44 | \$ 27.04 | \$ 450.71 | \$ 3,721.43 |
| 2022 | \$ 256.52 | \$ 166.40 | \$ 26.99 | \$ 449.91 | \$ 3,464.91 |
| 2023 | \$ 263.96 | \$ 155.71 | \$ 26.79 | \$ 446.46 | \$ 3,200.95 |
| 2024 | \$ 271.39 | \$ 144.21 | \$ 26.53 | \$ 442.13 | \$ 2,929.56 |
| 2025 | \$ 280.69 | \$ 132.01 | \$ 26.34 | \$ 439.04 | \$ 2,648.87 |
| 2026 | \$ 291.84 | \$ 119.36 | \$ 26.25 | \$ 437.45 | \$ 2,357.03 |
| 2027 | \$ 299.28 | \$ 106.29 | \$ 25.89 | \$ 431.46 | \$ 2,057.75 |
| 2028 | \$ 312.29 | \$ 92.78 | \$ 25.86 | \$ 430.93 | \$ 1,745.46 |
| 2029 | \$ 323.44 | \$ 77.92 | \$ 25.62 | \$ 426.98 | \$ 1,422.02 |
| 2030 | \$ 334.59 | \$ 61.73 | \$ 25.30 | \$ 421.62 | \$ 1,087.43 |
| 2031 | \$ 349.46 | \$ 44.90 | \$ 25.17 | \$ 419.53 | \$ 737.97 |
| 2032 | \$ 360.62 | \$ 27.44 | \$ 24.77 | \$ 412.83 | \$ 377.35 |
| 2033 | \$ 377.35 | \$ 9.28 | \$ 24.68 | \$ 411.31 | \$ (0.00) |
| | | | | | |
| Totals | \$ 5,498.50 | \$ 2,813.78 | \$ 530.57 | \$ 8,842.85 | |

| | |
|--------------------|---------------|
| Total Principal | \$ 14,790,000 |
| Total Net Interest | \$ 8,005,414 |
| Total Admin. | \$ 1,455,026 |
| Total Asses. | \$ 24,250,441 |

acres platted 5.31
 net total asses. acres 376.15
 # lots platted 38
 Total Asses. per Lot \$ 8,842

Number of Payments 20
 Average Annual Assessment \$ 442.14